
ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017
ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 31

1/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 03:08.92OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008174921 PAPADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2008174696 ROUMELIOTI LABRINI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2008174619 TSOBANI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2008174695 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.2 916 03:16.51KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS N.ORESTIADAS 'NIREAS'

2008174690 TSAKMAKLI MARIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2008174688 NATSIOU EIRINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2008174689 THEMELI MARIA KORTESSA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2008174674 RADIOGLOU AIMILIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

.3 249 03:27.41KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2008174346 TIKOZIDOU HRYSA KODRAM GIRLS9

2008174348 BANIOTI MARIA-EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS9

2008169660 KONSTADINIDOU POLYXENI KODRAM GIRLS9

2008174347 KIRMANIDI THEODORA KODRAM GIRLS9

.4 642 03:28.83EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO

2008174730 STAYRIANIDOU OURANIA EATEK GIRLS9

2008174729 ZALAKOSTA ATHINA EATEK GIRLS9

2008175565 KONSTADINIDOU HARA EATEK GIRLS9

2008174728 KAPETANIKOLA MARIA LYDIA EATEK GIRLS9

.5 936 03:34.96NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2008177600 MANITSA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2008176556 MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2008176560 ROUSINOPOULOU GEORGIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2008176559 ABATZIDI IOANNA NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

.6 250 03:41.87NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2008169666 GIADZI EYTHYMIA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2008175091 MAKROGIANNIDOU ZOI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2008175090 KARAVELIDOU ARISTEA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2008175087 GIANNOUSI ZOI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.7 251 03:48.03NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008177104 GRIGORIADI  HRYSA DESPOINA NOALEX GIRLS9

2008171114 MALAMA VASILIKI NOALEX GIRLS9

2008174629 KARASAVVA  LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS9

2008174628 SERAFEIMIDI  DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 32

1/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:56.18OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2007169726 XENITOPOULOU DANAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2007169755 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2007165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2007169759 ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.2 249 03:00.64KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2007169668 ALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2007169665 ORFANIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2007169667 SAMLIDOU VENETIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2007174342 HRISTOFORIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.3 642 03:08.56EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO

2007170167 VAGIONA  SERGINA- REGGINA EATEK GIRLS 10

2007170160 GRAMMENOPOULOU  SOFIA EATEK GIRLS 10

2007170161 PLASTIRA NIKOLETA- MARIA EATEK GIRLS 10

2007170507 LOGOTHETI ANASTASIA EATEK GIRLS 10

.4 03:12.82SWIMMING CLUB PIRIN

2007MALAMOVA KALINA PIRIN GIRLS 10

2007VEZENKOVA NIKOL PIRIN GIRLS 10

2007MITEVA ELENA PIRIN GIRLS 10

2007VASILEVA KATERINA PIRIN GIRLS 10

.5 250 03:27.24NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2007162754 MAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2007175095 TSERKEZI IOANNA RAFAILIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2007175089 KOUTRA MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2007175088 DELIBASI GESTHIMANI EYGENIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 33

1/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 03:06.31OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008174625 GKOUGKOULAKIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2008174258 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2008174699 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2008175441 TSELIPIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.2 249 03:21.93KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2008169662 HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS9

2008174345 KAPSIMANIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS9

2008174329 TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS9

2008174612 SALPIGKTIDIS  GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.3 916 03:27.62KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS N.ORESTIADAS 'NIREAS'

2008174687 PARASKEYOPOUOS STERGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2008174694 KYRIAKIDIS IOANNIS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2008174692 DIMITRAKAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2008174676 PASHALAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 34

1/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:41.04OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2007165856 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2007169752 DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2007165864 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2007165860 KONOGLOU THOMAS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.2 02:51.27SWIMMING CLUB PIRIN

2007ZAREV VLADIMIR PIRIN BOYS 10

2007ZASHEV STILIYAN PIRIN BOYS 10

2007KULEV DIMITAR PIRIN BOYS 10

2007GRADEV MIHAIL PIRIN BOYS 10

.3 249 02:55.73KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2007169652 KOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2007169650 SIAMIDIS IRAKLIS KODRAM BOYS 10

2007162093 PAROTIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2007165792 AFEDOULIDIS HRISTODOULOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.4 250 03:02.26NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2007169658 THEOLOGOUDIS EYSTRATIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2007169651 VARONAS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2007164495 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2007169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.5 936 03:53.86NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2007174029 TSOBANOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2007174012 ROSSIDIS THEODOROS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2007174008 HOUSEIN ADEM NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2007176555 MANOUSARIDIS HRISTOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

642 OOCEKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO

2008174727 ZAHOPOULOS GEORGIOS EATEK BOYS9

2007168251 TZOITIS DIMITRIOS EATEK BOYS 10

2007168249 GIANNOPOULOS DIMITRIOS EATEK BOYS 10

2008174726 GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS EATEK BOYS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 200m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 35

1/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 250 10:25.47NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2005165488 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

2005160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

2005160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

2005158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.2 10:26.81SWIMMING CLUB PIRIN

2005ALTANOVA ALEXANDRINA PIRIN GIRLS 12

2005MITREVSKA SIMONA PIRIN GIRLS 12

2005HRISTOVA IVAYLA PIRIN GIRLS 12

2005GEORGIEVA VASILENA PIRIN GIRLS 12

.3 249 10:49.88KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2005158259 ORFANIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2005158258 KOUBATI SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2005158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2005158747 ELEYTHERIADOU MYROFORA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.4 10:58.01GD SPORT

2005HRISTOVA MILENA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

2005GEORGIEVA GABRIELA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

2005METODIEVA VIKTORYA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

2005GEORGIEVA GERGANA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

.5 936 11:53.57NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2005162174 ZEKOU ARHODOULA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2005162177 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2005171502 ABATZIDI KYRIAKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2005159909 KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

936 12:19.09 OOCNAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2006167719 ANESTOGLOU ELISSAVET NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2006167717 ARABATZIDI ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2006167714 OUREILIDOU ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2006164517 GKOURDOGLOU MARGARITA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 200m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 36

1/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 249 10:33.00KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2005162098 AFEDOULIDIS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2005160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 12

2005158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2005174338 BOHOUA ALEXANDROS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 10:51.40SWIMMING CLUB PIRIN

2005IVANOV DEYAN PIRIN BOYS 12

2005DAMBOV DIMITAR PIRIN BOYS 12

2005KITANOV ILIYAN PIRIN BOYS 12

2005VITANOV LUYBOMIR PIRIN BOYS 12

.3 726 11:07.67OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2005160873 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2005160871 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2005160872 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2005164211 STASINOPOULOS MILTIADIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.4 936 11:33.14NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2005162173 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2005167709 DONES HRISTOS TAXIARHIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2005167711 PAPASTEFANOU DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2005162175 PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

.5 642 12:15.03EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO

2005163208 AGGELAKERIS DIAMADIS EATEK BOYS 12

2005166694 KARAGIANNIS GEORGIOS EATEK BOYS 12

2005166500 IGGLEZOS PANAGIOTIS EATEK BOYS 12

2005165568 ORFANOUDAKIS ORESTIS ILIAS EATEK BOYS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 27

1/4/2017 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 249 02:48.71KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2008174612 SALPIGKTIDIS  GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS9

2008174329 TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS9

2008174345 KAPSIMANIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS9

2008169662 HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS9

.2 916 02:54.37KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS N.ORESTIADAS 'NIREAS'

2008174692 DIMITRAKAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2008174691 SAVVIDIS STYLIANOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2008174676 PASHALAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2008174687 PARASKEYOPOUOS STERGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

.3 726 02:58.27OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008174699 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2008174625 GKOUGKOULAKIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2008174258 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2008174697 ROUMELIOTIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 28

1/4/2017 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:22.34OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2007169752 DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2007165856 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2007165860 KONOGLOU THOMAS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2007165864 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.2 02:28.76SWIMMING CLUB PIRIN

2007ZAREV VLADIMIR PIRIN BOYS 10

2007GRADEV MIHAIL PIRIN BOYS 10

2007ZASHEV STILIYAN PIRIN BOYS 10

2007KULEV DIMITAR PIRIN BOYS 10

.3 249 02:29.44KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2007162093 PAROTIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2007169652 KOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2007169650 SIAMIDIS IRAKLIS KODRAM BOYS 10

2007169738 NIKOLAIDIS SAVVAS KODRAM BOYS 10

.4 250 02:34.13NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2007169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2007169651 VARONAS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2007169658 THEOLOGOUDIS EYSTRATIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2007164495 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.5 936 02:56.35NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2007174029 TSOBANOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2007174008 HOUSEIN ADEM NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2007176555 MANOUSARIDIS HRISTOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2007174012 ROSSIDIS THEODOROS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 29

1/4/2017 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:49.59OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008174619 TSOBANI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2008174259 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2008174623 TSOLAKIDI ANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2008174695 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.2 916 02:51.78KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS N.ORESTIADAS 'NIREAS'

2008174689 THEMELI MARIA KORTESSA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2008174688 NATSIOU EIRINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2008174690 TSAKMAKLI MARIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2008174674 RADIOGLOU AIMILIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

.3 250 02:56.69NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2008175091 MAKROGIANNIDOU ZOI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2008169666 GIADZI EYTHYMIA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2008175087 GIANNOUSI ZOI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2008175090 KARAVELIDOU ARISTEA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.4 642 02:58.11EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO

2008174730 STAYRIANIDOU OURANIA EATEK GIRLS9

2008175565 KONSTADINIDOU HARA EATEK GIRLS9

2008175990 STAMATELOU AIKATERINI MALV EATEK GIRLS9

2008174728 KAPETANIKOLA MARIA LYDIA EATEK GIRLS9

.5 249 02:58.83KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2008174332 TSIOKA  ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS9

2008174346 TIKOZIDOU HRYSA KODRAM GIRLS9

2008169660 KONSTADINIDOU POLYXENI KODRAM GIRLS9

2008174348 BANIOTI MARIA-EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.6 936 03:07.61NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2008176560 ROUSINOPOULOU GEORGIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2008177599 KOUTSOGIANNI ARETI NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2008177600 MANITSA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2008176556 MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 30

1/4/2017 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:36.02OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2007165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2007169755 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2007169726 XENITOPOULOU DANAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2007176606 PEPE ANNA SOULTANA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.2 249 02:41.55KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2007169668 ALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2007169667 SAMLIDOU VENETIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2007174342 HRISTOFORIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2007169665 ORFANIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.3 642 02:51.86EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO

2007170167 VAGIONA  SERGINA- REGGINA EATEK GIRLS 10

2007170161 PLASTIRA NIKOLETA- MARIA EATEK GIRLS 10

2007170507 LOGOTHETI ANASTASIA EATEK GIRLS 10

2007170160 GRAMMENOPOULOU  SOFIA EATEK GIRLS 10

.4 250 02:55.76NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2007175089 KOUTRA MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2007175088 DELIBASI GESTHIMANI EYGENIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2007175095 TSERKEZI IOANNA RAFAILIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2007162754 MAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

SWIMMING CLUB PIRIN

2007MITEVA ELENA PIRIN GIRLS 10

2007MALAMOVA KALINA PIRIN GIRLS 10

2007VASILEVA KATERINA PIRIN GIRLS 10

2007VEZENKOVA NIKOL PIRIN GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 31

1/4/2017 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 249 04:51.43KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2006164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 11

2006164134 MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2006165201 MADEMLIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2006165786 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.2 726 05:05.31OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2006165870 SAIRIS RAFAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2006164466 BARGIAMIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2006164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2006165861 ARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 32

1/4/2017 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 249 04:48.62KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2005160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 12

2005162098 AFEDOULIDIS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2005158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2005174338 BOHOUA ALEXANDROS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 05:06.23SWIMMING CLUB PIRIN

2005DAMBOV DIMITAR PIRIN BOYS 12

2005KITANOV ILIYAN PIRIN BOYS 12

2005VITANOV LUYBOMIR PIRIN BOYS 12

2005IVANOV DEYAN PIRIN BOYS 12

.3 726 05:06.99OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2005160873 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2005160872 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2005160871 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2005169762 SONOVIDIS ROUSLAN O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.4 936 05:12.57NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2005162173 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2005167709 DONES HRISTOS TAXIARHIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2005164519 TZEVELEKIDIS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2005165604 ROUSINOPOULOS HRISTOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

.5 642 05:27.10EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO

2005163208 AGGELAKERIS DIAMADIS EATEK BOYS 12

2005163202 KARABATZIAKIS ADONIOS EATEK BOYS 12

2005166500 IGGLEZOS PANAGIOTIS EATEK BOYS 12

2005166694 KARAGIANNIS GEORGIOS EATEK BOYS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 33

1/4/2017 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 249 05:08.79KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2006164127 THEODOROU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

2006162091 PAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA KODRAM GIRLS 11

2006162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS 11

2006162100 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.2 642 05:38.61EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO

2006166324 VAGIONA MARIA ANNA EATEK GIRLS 11

2006166338 MANIKA TANI ALEXANDRA EATEK GIRLS 11

2006166325 KOTOULA AIKATERINI EATEK GIRLS 11

2006166326 KOTOULA KASSIANI EATEK GIRLS 11

.3 250 06:09.84NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2006165981 VAFEIADOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

2006175094 STAMOULI ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

2006164496 DOULGERIDI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

2006168258 KOUTROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.4 936 06:27.51NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2006167719 ANESTOGLOU ELISSAVET NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2006167714 OUREILIDOU ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2006177596 ZAIKOU NIKOLETA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2006177595 VALASIDOU STYLIANI-IOANNA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

.5 726 06:33.04OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2006164474 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2006165872 TSARTSARA HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2006169876 TSOLAKIDI THOMAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2006174620 TSIOUVALA ERRIKETI AIKATERI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 34

1/4/2017 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 250 04:52.23NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2005165488 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

2005160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

2005158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

2005160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.2 04:58.81SWIMMING CLUB PIRIN

2005MITREVSKA SIMONA PIRIN GIRLS 12

2005ALTANOVA ALEXANDRINA PIRIN GIRLS 12

2005HRISTOVA IVAYLA PIRIN GIRLS 12

2005GEORGIEVA VASILENA PIRIN GIRLS 12

.3 249 05:06.98KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2005158259 ORFANIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2005158258 KOUBATI SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2005158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2005158747 ELEYTHERIADOU MYROFORA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.4 05:11.18GD SPORT

2005HRISTOVA MILENA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

2005METODIEVA VIKTORYA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

2005GEORGIEVA GABRIELA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

2005GEORGIEVA GERGANA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

.5 936 05:33.68NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2005162177 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2005162174 ZEKOU ARHODOULA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2005171502 ABATZIDI KYRIAKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2005159909 KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

726 04:55.07 OOCOMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2005160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2005162257 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2005166876 KOURTIDI STYLIANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2007165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 100m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 26

2/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 249 05:54.73KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2006163007 ARMEN MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

2006162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS 11

2006162100 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

2006164127 THEODOROU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.2 642 06:33.35EKPOLITISTIKO & ATHLITIKO TMIMA ELLINIKOU KOLLEGIO

2006166338 MANIKA TANI ALEXANDRA EATEK GIRLS 11

2006175566 MALLOU EYAGGELIA EATEK GIRLS 11

2006166327 GADA SOFIA EATEK GIRLS 11

2006166324 VAGIONA MARIA ANNA EATEK GIRLS 11

.3 250 07:27.40NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2006168258 KOUTROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

2006175094 STAMOULI ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

2006165981 VAFEIADOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

2006164496 DOULGERIDI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 100m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 27

2/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 05:34.78GD SPORT

2005METODIEVA VIKTORYA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

2005GEORGIEVA GABRIELA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

2005HRISTOVA MILENA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

2005GEORGIEVA GERGANA GDSPORT GIRLS 12

.2 250 05:36.85NAYTIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS

2005158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

2005160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

2005160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

2005165488 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.3 249 05:47.27KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2005158257 GIAGKAZOGLOU KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2005158258 KOUBATI SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2005158259 ORFANIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2005158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 100m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 28

2/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 249 05:40.59KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2006164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2006165203 ETOGLOU HARALABOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2006165201 MADEMLIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2006165786 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

01 - 02/04/2017

RESULTS 

4 x 100m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 29

2/4/2017 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 249 05:38.96KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2005158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2005160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 12

2005162098 AFEDOULIDIS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2005174338 BOHOUA ALEXANDROS KODRAM BOYS 12
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